L od
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

ing 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

e Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd Consignee 1529663

Ultra Liquors (Kokstad) (EFT AD) Ultra Liguors (Kokstad) (EFT AD) 2024-12-09

Sh 7 & 8 51 Hope Street - . Sh 7 & 8 51 Hope Street 60802

Kokstad 4700 Kokstad 4700 -
Ref : 1725
1396742 SO
KZNLA/02/0411141105

Buyer's VAT: 4720105826

EFT after delivery
2.5%

-04 102#000001942

101200 .

9,845.8

11,322.75
11,039.68

GRV: ... J\...

: :%_mwm&

Bank: Citibank ZAR Name:
Account No: *AEAEX6023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:
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